March 2, 2016


FRA EVMS Internal Surveillance Review
Participant List
March 7-8, 2016


	List Of EVMS Participants & Attendees

	NAME
	ORG, ROLE
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Bob Wunderlich
	DOE Retired, Team Lead
	rcwunderlich@comcast.net
	630-272-7056

	Kurt Fisher
	DOE, Organization
	Kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov
	301-903-7412

	Greg Capps
	ORNL, Planning, Schedule & Budget
	cappsgl@ornl.gov
	865-241-8758

	Cathy Lavelle
	BNL, Planning, Schedule & Budget
	lavellec@bnl.gov
	631-344-2774

	Jenn O’Connor
	BNL, Planning, Schedule & Budget
	jenn@bnl.gov
	631-344-5922

	Betsy O’Connor
	ANL, Accounting Considerations
	eoconnor@anl.gov
	630-252-6888

	Lynda Gauthier
	FRIB, Analysis & Management Reports
	gauthier@frib.msu.edu
	616-293-7579

	Rick Larson
	LBNL, Analysis & Management Reports
	rllarson@lbl.gov
	510-486-4521

	Julia Chaffin
	[bookmark: _GoBack]SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory, Revisions & Data Maintenance
	jchaffin@slac.stanford.edu
	650-926-3724

	Leonard Mucciaro
	Consultant, Revisions & Data Maintenance
	Leonard.Mucciaro@ettp.doe.gov
	865-241-6717

	Ethan Merrill
	DOE, Observer
	Ethan.Merrill@science.doe.gov
	301-903-7516

	Ruben Carcagno
	FNAL, Observer
	ruben@fnal.gov
	630-840-3915

	Vivian O’Dell
	FNAL, Observer
	odell@fnal.gov
	630-840-6645

	Giorgio Apollinari
	FNAL, Observer
	apollina@fnal.gov
	630-840-4641

	Suzanne Saxer
	FNAL, Observer
	pasek@fnal.gov
	630-840-3314

	Mike Lindgren
	FNAL, Chief Project Offer
	mlindgre@fnal.gov
	630-840-8409

	Marc Kaducak
	FNAL, Head of OPSS
	mkaducak@fnal.gov
	630-840-5192

	Rich Marcum
	FNAL, Project Controls Manager
	rmarcum@fnal.gov
	630-840-8236

	Mike Rhoades
	FNAL, Chief Accounting Officer
	mrhoades@fnal.gov
	630-840-5807

	Jim Wollwert
	FNAL, Assistant Accounting Officer
	jwollwer@fnal.gov
	630-840-5561

	Elaine McCluskey
	FNAL, Project Manager LBNF
	mccluskey@fnal.gov
	630-840-2193

	Bob O’Sullivan
	FNAL, Project Controls LBNF
	bobo@fnal.gov
	630-840-8094

	Chris Polly
	FNAL, Project Manager Muon g-2
	polly@fnal.gov
	630-840-2552

	Ron Ray
	FNAL, Project Manager Mu2e
	rray@fnal.gov
	630-840-8090

	Tom Hamernik
	Mu2e CAM #1
	hamernik@fnal.gov
	630-840-4712

	Mike Lamm
	Mu2e CAM #2
	lamm@fnal.gov
	630-840-4098

	George Ginther
	Mu2e CAM #3
	ginther@fnal.gov
	630-840-6691

	Jim Morgan
	Muon g-2 CAM #4
	jpmorgan@fnal.gov
	630-840-5236

	Peter Winter
	Muon g-2 CAM #5
	winterp@anl.gov
	




